ProcraM OPTIONS

2 Half Davys

2 Full Days

3 Half Days

3 Full Days

4 Half Davys

4 Full Days

5 Half Days

S5 Full Days

After School
Care

Hours
9:00 — 1:00

9:00 — 3:30
9:00 — 1:00
9:00 — 3:30
9:00 — 1:00
9:00 — 3:30
9:00 — 1:00

9:00 — 3:30

3:30 — 5:30

MonNTHLY TUITION

$625
$750
$830

$955
$1,030
$1,160
$1,180
$1,335

$15/hr

*** Tuition costs are subject to increase annually based on inflation ***
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