PROGRAM OPTIONS	Hours	Monthly Tuition
2 Half Days	9:00 - 1:00	\$625
2 Full Days	9:00 - 3:30	\$750
3 Half Days	9:00 - 1:00	\$830
3 Full Days	9:00 - 3:30	\$955
4 Half Days	9:00 - 1:00	\$1,030
4 Full Days	9:00 - 3:30	\$1,160
5 Half Days	9:00 - 1:00	\$1,180
<u>5 Full Days</u>	9:00 - 3:30	\$1,335
After School Care	3:30 - 5:30	\$15/hr

<sup>\*\*\*</sup> Tuition costs are subject to increase annually based on inflation \*\*\*